Power Line Filter For Shielded Room
1. Product Description
Our power line filter for shielded rooms is expertly engineered to deliver a stable and reliable power
supply while minimizing electromagnetic interference (EMI) in sensitive environments. By effectively
suppressing noise and disturbances, it ensures optimal performance in shielded rooms and other critical
areas where electromagnetic compatibility (EMC) is paramount. This filter safeguards the integrity of
sensitive equipment and supports precise testing and seamless operation within shielded facilities.
2. Typical Applications

Test Voltage
1000Vdc/2s line-line
1000Vdc/2s line-case
Voltage Drop/PhaseΔV <1% of VR at 50Hz and IR
Climatic Category 25/070/21
 Discharging Resistance Integrated
A discharge resistor is integrated into the filter to safely dissipate stored capacitance after power is
turned off.
 Conventional single-stage filter (Up to 40GHz)
Type
Rated Current
(A)
I Leakage
(A)
Dimension Shielding Efficiency
GPF231A-16 2×16
0.2
Fig 1
100dB, 150K-18GHz
GPF231A-32 2×32
GPF231A-63 2×63
GPF231A-100 2×100 0.5
GPF431A-16 4×16
0.2
Fig 2
GPF431A-32 4×32
GPF431A-63 4×63
GPF431A-100 4×100
0.5
GPF431A-200 4×200
GPF431A-250 4×250 0.5
No
or
di
n

di
n
Et
ec
h
Noordin | DATA SHEET
3
3
 High-performance Three-stage filter (Up to 40GHz)
Type
Rated Current
(A)
I Leakage
(A)
Dimension Shielding Efficiency
GPF205C-5 2X5 0.1 Fig 6
GPF231C-16 2×16
0.5
Fig 1
100dB, 14K-40GHz
GPF231C-32 2×32
GPF231C-50 2×50
GPF231C-63 2×63
GPF231C-100 2×100
1
GPF231C-200 2×200
GPF431C-16 4×16
0.5
Fig 2
GPF431C-32 4×32
GPF431C-50 4×50
GPF431C-63 4×63
GPF431C-100 4×100
1GPF431C-200 4×200
GPF431C-250 4×250
GPF431C-300 4×300
1
Fig 3
GPF431C-400 4×400
Fig 4
GPF431C-600 4×600
GPF431C-800 4×800
Fig 5
GPF431C-1000 4×1000
No
or
di
n